
Sunshine Coast Friday 26 December, 2025
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Two-Year-Old 
Maiden Plate

QTIS: $55000 , Non QTIS: $150001000 metres 01:18PM

01 Blocker(Liam Birchley)  2  58.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

02 Cedrela(Kelly Schweida)  9  58.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

03 Radomir (NZ)(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 4  58.0 Andrew 
Mallyon

04 Tommy Tie(Dominique Lahiff)  1  58.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

07 Dollvader(Dan Morgan)  3  56.0 Michael Rodd

08 Double Cool(Chris & Corey 
Munce)

 7  56.0 Harrison Shaw

09 I'lltellyouanytime(Olivia Cairns)  10  56.0 Ms Emily Lang

11 Maganista(Olivia Cairns)  8  56.0 Damien 
Thornton

12 Run Like A Girl(Paul Butterworth)  6  56.0 Robbie Dolan

13 Vanzadee (NZ)(Liam Birchley)  5  56.0 Ben Thompson

 2 HIGGINS COATINGS Maiden Handicap

$400001000 metres 01:53PM

01 Jucasi(James Healy)  8  60.0 Corey 
Sutherland

02 Silver Streak(Brendan Jones)  3  60.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

04 Khoirgirl(Gary Duncan)  6  58.5 Morgan Butler

06 Ancient Scent(Declan Maher)  10  58.0 Ryan Maloney

07 Falverlight(Alan Boyd)  11  58.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

08 Satin's Finale(Garnett Taylor)  9  58.0 Ben Thompson

09 Better Not Slip(Jim Mason)  7  56.5 Harrison Shaw

12 Genuine Article(Taylah 
Mackinnon)

 1  56.5 Ms Cejay 
Graham

14 Riesa(Shaun Dwyer)  4  56.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

19 (EM)Wax On Wax Off(Darryl 
Hansen)

 5  57.5 Cody Collis

20 (EM)Jimmy's Brother(David 
Vandyke)

 12  57.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

21 (EM)Sweet Anthe(Rob Davidson)  2  56.5 Ms Olivia Webb

 3 HEIGHT 4 HIRE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

$380002200 metres 02:32PM

04 The Irish (IRE)(James Healy)  5  60.5 Jai Williams

05 Lenape Vibe(Chris Waller)  9  60.0 Damien 
Thornton

06 Mannerheim(Chris Waller)  2  58.5 Ryan Maloney

07 San Gabriel (NZ)(Robert 
Heathcote)

 1  58.5 Ben Thompson

08 Wowit's Willywonka(Kevin Kemp)  4  58.5 Corey 
Sutherland

09 Around The Buoy (NZ)(Chris & 
Corey Munce)

 7  57.0 Justin Huxtable

10 Loyalty Counts(Paul Duncan)  8  57.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

11 Super Fair(Mark Callaghan)  6  54.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

12 Pleadeel(Michael Morrison)  3  54.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

 4 SHERRIN RENTALS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate

QTIS: $55000 , Non QTIS: $150001200 metres 03:11PM

02 Hello Captain (NZ)(Chris Waller)  2  58.0 Ryan Maloney

03 Hit the Switch(Matthew Hoysted)  10  58.0 Ben Thompson

08 Katie Aine(Chris & Corey Munce)  9  56.0 Harrison Shaw

09 Koolatah Queen(Chris Anderson)  13  56.0 Damien 
Thornton

10 Lady Willpower(Clinton Taylor)  5  56.0 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

11 Lukey Blue(Jason Edwards)  6  56.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

12 Miss Adrift(Louie Peoples)  12  56.0 Michael Rodd

13 Our Girl Scarlett(Kelly Schweida)  1  56.0 Ms Emily Lang

14 Peroxide(Ciaron Maher)  7  56.0 Jasper Franklin

16 Umaiza(David Vandyke)  3  56.0 Andrew 
Mallyon

18 (EM)Weekend Spirit(Jack Bruce)  8  58.0 Robbie Dolan

21 (EM)Reconciliate(Tony Gollan)  4  56.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

24 (EM)Potenco(Belinda Mair)  11  58.0 Ms Minonette 
Kennedy

 5 WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Class 3 Plate

$380001600 metres 03:51PM

02 Fistsoffury(Liam Birchley)  6  60.0 Ryan Wiggins

03 More Trouble (NZ)(Jack Bruce)  2  60.0 Damien 
Thornton

04 Nails Murphy (IRE)(Ciaron Maher)  5  60.0 Jai Williams

06 Zou Big Boy(Tony Gollan)  3  60.0 Ryan Maloney

07 Bolshevic Road(Robert 
Heathcote)

 4  58.5 Ms Cejay 
Graham

10 Tango Queen (NZ)(Annabel & 
Rob Archibald)

 7  56.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

12 Jemoma Alpilage(Kevin Kemp)  1  55.0 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

 6 SPOT PRODUCTIONS Class 1 Handicap

$380001000 metres 04:31PM

05 Betta Being Single(Chris & Corey 
Munce)

 8  59.0 Justin Huxtable

07 Territory Ash(Liam Birchley)  10  59.0 Michael Rodd

09 Italian Dancer(Stuart Kendrick)  6  58.5 Ryan Wiggins

10 Time of My Life(Tony Gollan)  3  58.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

12 Trevatt Court(Jim Mason)  7  58.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

14 Hannabana(Taylah Mackinnon)  2  57.0 Ben Thompson

15 Kettlebell(Belinda Mair)  4  57.0 Dale Smith

16 Goldarnie(Stuart Kendrick)  1  56.5 Cody Collis

17 (EM)Revitup Charlie(Trevor 
Thomas)

 5  54.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

18 (EM)Poweralong(Andrew Mead)  9  54.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

 7 MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Class 1 Handicap

$380001400 metres 05:12PM

01 Creativity Miss(Jim Mason)  5  60.0 Andrew 
Mallyon

03 Rezone(Mark Currie)  4  60.0 Jai Williams

04 Ranger Enjay(David Vandyke)  10  59.5 Justin Huxtable

07 Land Bank(Tony Gollan)  9  59.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

08 Cheers(Cheyne Morphy)  8  58.5 Cobi Vitler



09 Nicconium(Kevin Kemp)  3  58.5 Damien 
Thornton

10 Giselle Abeel(Lindsay Gough)  7  58.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

11 Life Of Tree(Mark Callaghan)  11  58.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

12 Summit(Chris Waller)  2  58.0 Ryan Maloney

13 Blonde On Blonde(David Vandyke)  6  57.0 Ben Thompson

15 Desert Legend(Louise White)  1  55.5 Robbie Dolan

 8 TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$380001200 metres 05:50PM

03 Bundella(Tony Gollan)  7  61.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

04 Torque I Tee(Stuart Kendrick)  6  61.0 Jai Williams

07 Arabian Rose(James Healy)  21  59.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

08 He's For The Girls(Jason Edwards)  2  59.0 Corey 
Sutherland

09 Prince Of Sooview(Darryl Hansen)  5  59.0 Cody Collis

10 Chief in Charge(Matthew 
Hoysted)

 10  58.5 Andrew 
Mallyon

12 Carravilla(Chris & Corey Munce)  1  57.5 Justin Huxtable

13 Devine Force(Tony Gollan)  12  57.5 Ben Thompson

16 Meet George(Desleigh Forster)  3  57.0 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

17 (EM)A Lot Of Booty(Gary Duncan)  8  58.0 Ms Olivia Webb

18 (EM)Sock'emsid(Brendan Jones)  15  58.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

20 (EM)Sheraquay(Jim Mason)  11  55.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

21 (EM)Maple Door(Jimmy Downes)  4  56.5 Harrison Shaw
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


